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Department/Major Chair/Program Director Email Phone MSC Admin Email Phone 

Arts & Humanities         
ART Joel Fisher Jwfisher 7386 92 Alison Walcott awalcott 7390 
ENGLISH Karen Gross kegross 7406 58 Kristin Brown kbrown 7405 
WORLD LANG/LIT Keith Dede dede 7445 30 Maarit Reed mkreed 7420 
HISTORY Mo Healy healy 7449 41 Kristin Brown kbrown 7405 
MUSIC Michael Johanson johanson 7468 18 Becky Guderian guderian 7461 
PHILOSOPHY Joel Martinez joel 7735 45 Claire Kodachi ckodachi 7450 
RELIGIOUS STUDIES Susanna Morrill smorrill 7481 45 Claire Kodachi ckodachi 7450 
THEATRE Ŝtȇpán Ŝimek simek 7494 54 Joyce Beeny beeny 7491 
Mathematical & Natural Sciences        
BIOLOGY Greta Binford binford 7653 53 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
CHEMISTRY Anne Bentley bentley 7579 55 Amy Timmins timmins 7530 
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES Peter Drake drake  7539 110  Donna Kerr donnak 7560 
PHYSICS Bethe Scalettar bethe 7585 15 Amy Timmins timmins 7530 
        
Social Sciences            
ECONOMICS Moriah Bostian mbbostian 7626 40 TBD TBD 7606 
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS Bob Mandel  mandel 7633 36 TBD TBD 7606 
POLITICAL SCIENCE Ellen Seljan  eseljan 7709 12 Claire Kodachi ckodachi 7450 
PSYCHOLOGY Jennifer LaBounty (FA20) labounty 7621 16 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
 Erik Nilsen (SP21) nilsen 7657 16 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
RHETORIC & MEDIA STUDIES Mitch Reyes mreyes  7619 35 Terry Moore terry 7616 
SOCIOLOGY/ANTHROPOLOGY Jennifer Hubbert hubbert 7672 60 Terry Moore terry 7616 
Others        
Academic English Studies Laura Shier aesdirector 7310 125 Nicole Morales nicolemorales 7310 
Asian Studies  Susan Glosser sglosser 7488 30 Alison Walcott awalcott 7390 
Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Janis Lochner lochner 7538 55 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
Classics Gordon Kelly gkelly 7413 45 Claire Kodachi ckodachi 7450 
Core Curriculum/General Education Kundai Chirindo kundai 7666 35 Dawn Wilson dawnlw 7208 
Entrepreneurship and Innovation Brian Detweiler-Bedell bedell 7651 71    
Environmental Studies Jim Proctor jproctor 7707 62 Laura Mundt lmundt 7790 
Ethnic Studies Kundai Chirindo kundai 7666 35 Magdalena Roberts mroberts  
Gender Studies Deborah Heath heath  7663 35 Magdalena Roberts mroberts 7378 
   Gender Symposium Kimberly Brodkin kbrodkin 7678 83 Magdalena Roberts mroberts  
Latin American Studies Sarah Warren   swarren 7667 30 Maarit Reed mkreed 7420 
Middle East & North African Studies Paul Powers Powers 7289 45 Terry Moore terry 7616 
Neuroscience (co-director) Tamily Weissman-Unni weissman 7994 54 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
Neuroscience (co-director) Yueping Zhang yzhang  7646 16 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
Political Economy Elizabeth Bennett (FA20) elizabethbennett 7632 36 TBD TBD 7606 
 Eric Tymoigne (SP21) etymoigne  7629 40 TBD TBD 7606 
Teacher Education Kimberly Campbell kimberly 6108 14    
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